51
49
48
50
52

68
60
67
56
62
61
59
66
58
53
65
54
57
63
55
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113
115
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114
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DURHAM COUNTY TRIALS CLUB

M Phillipson
G Pears
R Hawes
G Quinn
S Dalton

D Humble

R Baker

S Mayhew
M Phillipson
G Brown

A Nicholson
A Lynam

Z Hubery

A Gallon

S Emberson
C Mills

K Daly

B Fergusson
B Hewitt

S Laidlaw

P Martin
C Wilson
T Brown

E Walton
A Mayhew
D Laidlaw

Alexander Baxter
Rhys Hodgson
Charlie Nicholson
Ryan Hodgson
Aaron Oliver
Grace Hedley

Thanks to our observers: Peter Lacey Paul Baker Molly Mayhew John Charlton Bernie Pugh Allison Willis Fred Nicholson Farmer John Alan Mills

Thanks to Middle England Classic Club for all their help and assistance and use of land

MIDDLE ENGLAND CLASSIC CLUB

BLAGILL

Results of TRIAL held on 21st August,2016 at

Seaton Delaval
Durham
Durham
Bedlington
Weardale

Consett
Bedlington
Weardale
Weardale
Tweed Valley
Bedlington
Seaton Delaval
Consett
Consett
Consett
Seaton Delaval
Consett
Consett
Bedlington
Castleside

Consett
Consett
Bedlington
Consett
Weardale
Castleside

Tweed Valley
Tweed Valley
Durham

Tweed Valley
Newcastle & DMC
Weardale

Expert
Inter
Novice
Inter
Inter

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
B Class

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
CClass
Novice

D Class
D Class
CClass
D Class
D Class
D Class
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17
16
13
15
23

13
15
13
18
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13
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13
16
12
20
15
20

18

13
20

10
1
4

13

15

19

EXPERT COURSE
3 4 5 6
1 5 0 0
1 0 2 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
5 2 8 0
CLUBMAN COURSE
11 0 0 0
9 0 2 0
8 2 0 1
0 0 1 1
8 0 0 1
13 0 3 0
18 1 3 0
8 2 8 1
18 3 1 0
16 5 11 2
16 0 8 1
6 5 8 1
20 4 7 0
20 1 1 15
16 5 12 0
EASY COURSE
0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
5 0 0 0
20 5 0 0
CONDUCTED COURSE
19 0 10 1
14 10 12 3
16 12 19 7
14 2 17 13
15 15 15 15
19 19 21 19
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Fred Nicholson

Total

18
22
30
36
65

13
22
22
22
22
28
46
48
55
56
57
61
67
20
97

25
27
37
41
107

48
67
80
80
105
137

31'0
28'0
F'0

8/0
5/0



